

kaleb I. judy

office: 661.864.7827 fax: 661.878.9797

5016 California Avenue Suite 3 Bakersfield, CA 93309

Bar Admissions

State Bar of California, 2009

U.S. District Court

- -Fastern District of California 2009
- -Central District of California, 2009
- -Northern District of California, 2010
- -Southern District of California, 2010

Education

Bachelor of Arts, magna cum laude, California State University, Bakersfield

Juris Doctor, Pepperdine University School of Law. 2009

-Certificate in Dispute Resolution, 2009 -Strauss Institute for Dispute Resolution Pepperdine University School of Law

Kalebjudy, esq.

Kaleb L. Judy focuses his practice in the areas of complex litigation and class-action defense. Kaleb graduated from Pepperdine University School of Law and became a member of the California State Bar in 2009. Kaleb holds a B.A. degree from California state University, Bakersfield, magna cum laude, and was awarded the 2006 Outstanding Graduate from the political science department and the School of Humanities and Social Sciences.

Practice Focus

Complex Litigation

Class- Action Defense

Professional Associations and Leadership

Kern County Bar Association, 2009-present

Director, Young Lawyers Section, 2011-2019

Central California Bankruptcy Association, 2010-2014

Community Involvement

Greater Tehachapi Economic Development Council Member, Board of Directors, 2017-present

Tehachapi Valley Recreation and Parks District Member, Board of Directors, 2016-present Vice-Chair, Board of Directors, 2020-present

Kern County Superintendent of Schools Programs
Attorney Coach, Golden Valley High School, Mock Trial Team, 2009-2010

Professional Experience

BeldenBlaine, 2014-present

California State Guard, Judge Advocate General, 2016-present Klein, DeNatale, Goldner, Cooper, Rosenlieb & Kimball, LLP, 2009-2014

